Meet
St. Jude patient
see back cover
MARINA
For solicitation disclosures, please visit giftshop.stjude.org/terms.html
When you donate using this section of the catalog, your donation will be used to support
breakthrough research, treatment and cures. Items listed in this section are representative of
services and supplies that are part of the treatment and care of children of St. Jude. The cost of

brought together in support of a special, lifesaving
mission: Finding cures. Saving children.®
How to order
STJUDE.ORG/HOLIDAYGIFTS
800-746-1539
On the Cover:
 Toddler Floral T-Shirt
 Toddler Sizes: 2T-5/6.
 7920RED .........$18.00
A.  Pajama Set
 Includes shirt and
bottoms. Available in
adult, youth and
toddler sizes.
Adult Sizes: SM-2XL.
9154BLU ........$40.00
Youth Sizes: 8-14.
7926NVY .......$30.00
Toddler Sizes: 2T-5/6.
7925NVY ....... $28.00
CALEB
meet
I Love St. Jude Ring
Charm Silver necklace
680500000 ........$18.00
D.  Gold Foil Box T-Shirt
Adult Sizes: XS-3X.
9151BLK ......... $28.00
B.    Women’s Buffalo
Varsity T-Shirt
Adult Sizes: XS-2X.
8331RED ........ $42.00
E.  Women’s Cowl Neck
Sherpa Pullover
Adult Sizes: SM-2X.
 8335WHT .......$48.00
C.  Zip-Front Hooded
Jacket
Adult Sizes: SM-2X.
9780GRY .......$48.00
H.  V-Neck Side Zip
Navy Sweatshirt
Adult Sizes: SM-2X.
8334BLU .......$48.00
G.  Women’s Script
Sweatshirt
Adult Sizes: SM-2X.
8337GRY .......$46.00
I.  St. Jude Vintage
Hoodie
Adult Sizes: SM-2X.
9781RED ..........$48.00
F.  2020 Give Thanks
Unisex T-Shirt
Adult Sizes: XS-2X.
 9183BLK.......... $28.00
Snowflake art by St. Jude patient Sydney
Your
purchase helps
the kids at
St. Jude.
C F
D
I
E H
GB
Scan this QR code with